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Price
1.899 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.05% (0.00)

ES0113860A34
SAB

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

10,223 EUR
IBEX 35

1.8985 EUR (2,800)
1.899 EUR (2,800)
1.893 EUR

1.899 EUR

1.893 EUR

1.898 EUR

1.89301 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17150799,129796965,157078231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=176149304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=176149304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f70d9255a122993dfd75e2ba8cb68405383add75963a55e145414bdf61e8a7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83862a5e6aa5ee4ba&time=1721275874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1785ac0e248e32ba7ae88ef1bc04aba845a1b22001ca4d3968ad50e80eb55774&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f22cf7cd2d4041b1a&time=1721275874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9bf26ee4709ab4e3c70f66128b07547e4d9b12c5e4d6abeae462d8df282e2f8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a84436062b9947177&time=1721275874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a269b03969cbb3c1c6c9ed43d313c5fd418c73e9f05c6e2a171dee3b200e9073&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c70aafef240fd34c0&time=1721275874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3378599f8ba5d5b0b8b12c9c75a131ff3e093b09184cad994b5e4ce9f4af161d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cc48c2ced02ef917&time=1721275874&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:26:34

Price
1.899 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.890 EUR (9,923
1.837 EUR (17,123
1.661 EUR (29,612
1.355 EUR (29,055

2.179 EUR (2024/05/02
1.106 EUR (2024/02/09
2.179 EUR (2024/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.018 EUR (2023/09/07)

ISIN ES0113860A34
Symbol SAB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,223 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.8985 EUR (2,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.899 EUR (2,800)
Open 1.893 EUR
High 1.899 EUR
Low 1.893 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.898 EUR
VWAP 1.89301 EUR
Volume (pcs) 484
Trading volume 916.22
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +68.80% +70.09% +261.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 +0.78 +1.37
Beta 0.90 0.99 1.45
Volatility 29.52 29.72 40.95

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:08
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.893 EUR 0.00 4
1.899 EUR 0.00 2
1.896 EUR 0.00 3
1.8905 EUR 0.00 1
1.8855 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=176149304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:04

19:15

19:21

17:44

19:31

14:07

17:35

1.879 EUR

1.89 USD

1.963 EUR

1.8985 EUR

1.888 EUR

1.8905 EUR

1.892 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

15.41

2,547
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60245129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407796

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

Company profile

Company Logo

°Sabadell

Contact Details
BANCO DE SABADELL SA

Avenida Oscar Espla, 37 - 03007 Alicante
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bancsabadell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cesar Gonzalez-
Bueno

Carlos Ventura
Santamans

Cristobal Paredes
Camunas

David Vegara
Figueras

Elena Carrera
Crespo

Gonzalo Barettino
Coloma

Jorge Rodriguez
Maroto

Leopoldo Alvear
Trenor

Marc Armengol
Dulcet

Sonia Quibus
Rodriguez

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josep Oliu Creus

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta

Mireya Giné Torrens
Aurora Cata Sala

David Vegara
Figueras

David Manuel
Martinez Guzman

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Lluis Deulofeu
Fuguet

Manuel Valls Morato

Maria José Garcia
Beato

Pedro Fontana
Garcia

Pere Vifiolas Serra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@bancsabadell.com
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